
Badgerys Creek 
Truck numbers reporting 
CSR
2021

Date
nature of material 

tranported 
weight 

number of 
trucks 

movements

Wednesday, 7 July 2021 Raw Material 185.68 t 5 10
Thursday, 8 July 2021 Raw Material 107.80 t 3 6

Friday, 9 July 2021 Raw Material 221.06 t 6 12
Tuesday, 13 July 2021 Raw Material 1381.10 t 38 77

Wednesday, 14 July 2021 Raw Material 1054.11 t 29 59
Thursday, 15 July 2021 Raw Material 1431.94 t 40 80
Tuesday, 20 July 2021 Raw Material 1560.87 t 43 87

Wednesday, 21 July 2021 Raw Material 1221.99 t 34 68
Thursday, 22 July 2021 Raw Material 1036.81 t 29 58

Friday, 23 July 2021 Raw Material 1147.91 t 32 64
Monday, 26 July 2021 Raw Material 1230.60 t 34 68
Tuesday, 27 July 2021 Raw Material 676.44 t 19 38

Wednesday, 28 July 2021 Raw Material 866.65 t 24 48
Thursday, 29 July 2021 Raw Material 716.95 t 20 40

Friday, 30 July 2021 Raw Material 715.40 t 20 40
Monday, 2 August 2021 Raw Material 844.40 t 23 47

Monday, 23 August 2021 Raw Material 1188.25 t 33 66
Friday, 27 August 2021 Raw Material 709.40 t 20 39

Monday, 30 August 2021 Raw Material 934.35 t 26 52
Tuesday, 31 August 2021 Raw Material 894.40 t 25 50

Monday, 25 October 2021 Raw Material 1368.37 t 38 76
Tuesday, 26 October 2021 Raw Material 1604.60 t 45 89

Wednesday, 27 October 2021 Raw Material 1646.66 t 46 91
Wednesday, 15 December 2021 Raw Material 1237.77 t 34 69

Thursday, 16 December 2021 Raw Material 1276.90 t 35 71
Friday, 17 December 2021 Raw Material 1148.80 t 32 64

Monday, 20 December 2021 Raw Material 880.14 t 24 49
28,954.06      805 1532
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